
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

62 
11 
12 
44 
32 
31 
63 

536 
47 
72 
77 

143 
36 
94 
23 
92 

Name 

Jonas Duus Bertelsen 
Patrik Æbeløe 
Jannick Max Golubov 
Kasper Kristiansen 
Martin Simonsen 
René Kling Hansen 
Tino Hole 
Tobias Hansen 
Jonas Blom 
Linus Wendt Lundin 
Jakob Mørk 
Simon Jespersen 
Andreas Eggers 
Mark Christiansen 
Philip Hole 
Mads Christiansen 

Class 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini GP/DM NSF100 

Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini GP/DM NSF100 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini GP/DM NSF100 

Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini GP 

Scooter Supersport 

Best Tm 

1:10.067 
1:10.121 
1:11.049 
1:12.596 
1:12.696 
1:13.373 
1:14.204 
1:14.307 
1:14.391 
1:14.449 
1:14.462 
1:14.677 
1:15.341 
1:18.078 
1:21.938 
1:22.377 

Diff 

0.054 
0.982 
2.529 
2.629 
3.306 
4.137 
4.240 
4.324 
4.382 
4.395 
4.610 
5.274 
8.011 

11.871 
12.310 

Best Speed 

68,335 
68,282 
67,390 
65,954 
65,863 
65,256 
64,525 
64,435 
64,363 
64,312 
64,301 
64,116 
63,551 
61,323 
58,434 
58,123 

In Lap 

6 
3 
5 
8 
5 
6 

14 
12 

4 
10 

3 
10 

9 
10 

9 
3 

Status 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Addl2 

TEAM KGI 

Scooter Specialisten 

Blom Racing 
Team LL Racing 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 03-07-2016 12:52:14 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Vojens Mini RR 
Sunday 

Red - 1230-1250 

Qualifying started at 12:30:13 

Vojens 1,330 km 

03-07-2016 12:30 


